
Archbishop Wood 2002-2003 Meet Schedule

Date Day Boys/Girls Meet Location Warm-up Start Bus Leaves
12/3/2002 Tuesday Boys LaSalle LaSalle HS 3:00 PM 3:30 PM 2:30 PM
12/11/2002 Wednesday Girls Hallahan Klinger MS 5:00 PM 5:30 PM
12/19/2002 Thursday Dual Carroll Cabrini College 3:00 PM 3:30 PM 2:00 PM

1/6/2003 Monday Girls Bensalem Klinger MS 5:00 PM 5:30 PM
1/9/2003 Thursday Boys St Joseph Prep St Joseph Prep 3:00 PM 3:30 PM 2:00 PM
1/10/2003 Friday Girls Prendie Klinger MS 5:00 PM 5:30 PM
1/15/2003 Wednesday Boys Ryan Ryan 2:45 PM 3:15 PM 2:00 PM
1/17/2003 Friday Girls Goretti Klinger MS 5:00 PM 5:30 PM
1/22/2003 Wednesday Girls Ryan Klinger MS 5:00 PM 5:30 PM
1/27/2003 Monday Boys Bonner Klinger MS 5:00 PM 5:30 PM
1/31/2003 Friday Girls Little Flower University City HS 5:30 PM 6:00 PM 4:30 PM

2/2/2003 Saturday Boys/Girls National Catholics Villanova University 7:00 AM 8:00 AM
2/3/2003 Sunday Boys/Girls National Catholics Villanova University 9:00 AM 10:00 AM
2/5/2003 Wednesday Boys Roman Catholic Klinger MS 5:00 PM 5:30 PM
2/7/2003 Friday Dual O'Hara Klinger MS 5:00 PM 5:30 PM
2/20/2003 Thursday Dual Judge/Huberts Ryan 2:00 PM 2:30 PM 1:00 PM
2/21/2003 Friday Boys/Girls Easterns LaSalle University 7:00 AM 8:00 AM
2/22/2003 Saturday Boys/Girls Easterns LaSalle University 7:00 AM 8:00 AM

3/1/2003 Saturday Boys/Girls PCL Championships Weidner University 7:00 AM 8:00 AM
3/2/2003 Sunday Boys/Girls PCL Championships LaSalle University 9:00 AM 10:00 AM


